
 
 

  
 

Non-Certified Vacancy List 2025-26 School Year 
As of: 9/3/2025 

 
To apply for the positions listed below: 

1.​ Complete/update your application online 
            Columbia County Non-Certified Online Application 

2.​ Upload your latest resume, teaching certificate(s) and applicable PRAXIS or GACE 
test reports. 

3.​ Call or email the school or department with the vacancy to inform them of your 
interest. 

Columbia County School District​
Human Resources​

4781 Hereford Farm Road​
Evans, GA 30809 

E-mail: hr@ccboe.net 
 

School/Department Non-Certified Vacancies 
Office of the Superintendent 
Ms. Becky Edwards, HR Data Reporting 
Coordinator  
rebecca.edwards@ccboe.net 
 

1-Communications Specialist (07/29/2025) 
 
 
 

Business Department 
Mr. Alex Casado, Chief Financial Officer 
706-541-2723, X-5111; 
alex.casado@ccboe.net  
 
 

None 
 

https://ccboe.edlioschool.com/apps/pages/index.jsp?uREC_ID=1197236&type=d&pREC_ID=2127222
mailto:hr@ccboe.net
mailto:rebecca.edwards@ccboe.net
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Nss2Veaziun1VM28sDm-qjzOxAaELqms/view?usp=sharing
mailto:alex.casado@ccboe.net


Department of School Health  
Lisa Liles BSN RN NCSN, Director  
706-541-4090 
lisa.liles@ccboe.net 

1-School Nurse 
1-School Nurse-Riverside Elementary School 
(7/25/2025) 
1-School Nurse-Special Services Part-Time 
(8/11/2025) 
1-School Nurse-Stallings Island Middle 
(8/22/2025)  
 

School District Police 
Gary Owens, Chief 
706-447-1017; 
gary.owens@ccboe.net 
 
 

1-Parking Security Attendant (7/29/2025) 
1-School Resource Officer (9/2/2025) 

Department of Facilities, Maintenance 
and Operations   
Mr. Cliff Sanders, Director 
706-541-2477, X-5652; 
otis.sanders@ccboe.net  

Substitute Custodians 
Custodian-CCSD 
1-Painter (7/28/2025) 
 
 
 
 
 

School Nutrition Services  
Dr. Dana Bing,  Director  
706-541-9402, X-5373;  
dana.bing@ccboe.net 
 
 

Substitute Nutrition Assistant 
Nutrition Assistant (8/1/2025) 
 
 
 

School Improvement 
Ms. Penny Jackson, Associate 
Superintendent 
706-541-2723, X-5207  
Please email jocelyn.baker@ccboe.net   
   

None 

School Improvement 
Della Hughes,  Director of Student 
Support  
706-541-2723; 5322 
della.hughes@ccboe.net 
 

None 

mailto:lisa.whitlock@ccboe.net
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1rAPkrmpX5VjoyyWwg-Q-rlQIWxUN88tB/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1rAPkrmpX5VjoyyWwg-Q-rlQIWxUN88tB/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1rAPkrmpX5VjoyyWwg-Q-rlQIWxUN88tB/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1rAPkrmpX5VjoyyWwg-Q-rlQIWxUN88tB/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1rAPkrmpX5VjoyyWwg-Q-rlQIWxUN88tB/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1rAPkrmpX5VjoyyWwg-Q-rlQIWxUN88tB/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1rAPkrmpX5VjoyyWwg-Q-rlQIWxUN88tB/view?usp=sharing
mailto:gary.owens@ccboe.net
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1T0AFsu4Y8tk2W0-O-kYcgiMc2bMhuFIC/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1EMCV9tmZW_OZhejiS2GUKFwMZhIoTnEx/view?usp=sharing
mailto:otis.sanders@ccboe.net
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1FDa_zGokpfk_RqLeDtP2ERnZ8lWZGmpH/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1FDa_zGokpfk_RqLeDtP2ERnZ8lWZGmpH/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1irBgLy_yLx-RIkJ4TnxrIpxh1t1VRKkU/view?usp=sharing
mailto:dana.bing@ccboe.net
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1tEVcpZBXYJKd5RxPtxReUpG8lCu_hf-8/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/136aSOHpyvQYqTrlJUcAvm099Dat5kWGu/view?usp=sharing
mailto:jocelyn.baker@ccboe.net
mailto:della.hughes@ccboe.net


Department of Assessment & 
Intervention 
Dr. Jeana Aycock, Director 706-541-2723; 
5315 
jeana.aycock@ccboe.net 
 

None 

Human Resources 
Mr. Sean Petro 
Assistant Chief Human Resources 
Officer 
706-541-2723; 5143 
sean.petro@ccboe.net 
 
 

None 
 

Special Services Department 
Sharard Pritchett, Director 
706-541-2723; 5341 
sharard.pritchett@ccboe.net 
 

None 

Technology Department 
Mr. James Van Meter, Chief Technology 
Officer,706- 541-2721, X-5506; 
james.vanmeter@ccboe.net  

1-Technology Support Specialist(8/19/2025) 
 

Student Information  
Kathryn Arcuri, Systems Analyst 
706-541-2723 X-5335 
kathryn.arcuri@ccboe.net 
 

None 

Title I and School Improvement 
Ms. Merrell Garner, Director  
706- 541-2723 X-5230: 
elizabeth.garner@ccboe.net  
 

None 

 

Transportation 
Ms. Dana Thompson, Director  
706-541-2729, X-5405; 
dana.thompson@ccboe.net 
 
 

Bus Drivers  
Substitute Bus Monitors 
1-Fleet Manager (7/18/2025) 
1-Shop Assistant (7/18/2025) 
 

Warehouse None 
 

mailto:jeana.aycock@ccboe.net
mailto:sean.petro@ccboe.net
mailto:sharard.pritchett@ccboe.net
mailto:james.vanmeter@ccboe.net
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1v9pFkDbkLoa1eBguKSRn-RGi6q9McD7i/view?usp=sharing
mailto:kathryn.arcuri@ccboe.net
mailto:elizabeth.garner@ccboe.net
mailto:dana.thompson@ccboe.net
https://4.files.edl.io/7675/11/26/19/193825-c4b90cfb-e40a-414d-8aeb-af99c3698b7a.pdf
https://4.files.edl.io/496e/07/12/18/185630-33c35c3d-42a0-4a6a-ba6d-e57de8187a31.pdf
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1c5Rupw_nRyApYrEoqQdPZKKtCotwxmOt/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1zg4EWQ9vBSms8X9nYHX81eq8D_9OIT-c/view?usp=sharing


Ms. Kelly Walden , Manager, 
706-541-2743; kelly.walden@ccboe.net 
 
Baker Place Elementary 
Mr. Sean Prouty, Principal 
706–447–2115; sean.prouty@ccboe.net  
 

None 

Blue Ridge Elementary 
Ms. Bridgette Cliatt, Principal 
706-868-0894; 
bridgette.cliatt@ccboe.net 

None 

Brookwood Elementary 
Dr. Leslie Dial, Principal 706-855-7538;  
leslie.dial@ccboe.net 
 

None 

Cedar  Ridge Elementary 
Ms. Angela McDaniel, Principal  
706–447–2100;  
angela.mcdaniel@ccboe.net 
 

1- Shadow  Paraprofessional(8/28/2025) 
 
 
 

Columbia County Alternative School 
Dr. Rodney Tyson, Principal 
706–868–5715 
rodney.tyson@ccboe.net  

None 

Columbia Middle School 
Dr. Holly Barnes, Principal  
706–541–1252; holly.barnes@ccboe.net  

None  
 
 
 
 

Columbia Virtual Academy  
Grades 6-12 
Brian Killips, Principal 
706-541-2726; 5673 
brian.killips@ccboe.net  
 

None 

Euchee Creek Elementary 
Ms. Katy Yeargain, Principal 
706-556-4000; katy.yeargain@ccboe.net  
 

None 

Evans Elementary 
Ms. Tonia Ellis, Principal 706-863-1202;  

None 
 

mailto:kelly.walden@ccboe.net
mailto:sean.prouty@ccboe.net
mailto:bridgette.cliatt@ccboe.net
mailto:leslie.dial@ccboe.net
mailto:angela.mcdaniel@ccboe.net
https://drive.google.com/file/d/15FzeLyUwZ5g3D3FqmOhDzwhzINl8elDy/view?usp=sharing
mailto:rodney.tyson@ccboe.net
mailto:holly.barnes@ccboe.net
mailto:brian.killips@ccboe.net
mailto:katy.yeargain@ccboe.net


tonia.ellis@ccboe.net 
 

 

Evans High 
Wade White, Principal  
706–863–1198 
wade.white@ccboe.net  

None 
 
 

Evans Middle  
Dr. Michael Carraway, Principal  
706–863-2275; 
michael.carraway@ccboe.net  
 

 

Greenbrier Elementary 
Ms. Ashlee Odom, Principal 
706-650-6060; 
ashlee.odom@ccboe.net 
  
 

None 

Greenbrier Middle  
Ms. Toni Cliatt, Principal  
706–650–6080; 
toni.cliatt@ccboe.net 
 

None 

Greenbrier High 
Mr. Chip Fulmer, Principal  
706–650–6040;  
charles.fulmer@ccboe.net  
 

None 

Grovetown Elementary 
Ms. Valerie Allen,  Principal 
706-863-0800;  
valerie.allen@ccboe.net  
 

None 

Grovetown Middle School 
Mr. Blake Stitcher, Principal 
706-855-2514; clifton.stitcher@ccboe.net 
 

None 

Grovetown High School 
Mr. Andrew Young, Principal  
706–447–2102; 
andrew.young@ccboe.net  

None  

mailto:tonia.ellis@ccboe.net
https://forms.gle/J2z9WGVz3LC28SgY8
mailto:michael.carraway@ccboe.net
mailto:ashlee.odom@ccboe.net
mailto:toni.cliatt@ccboe.net
mailto:charles.fulmer@ccboe.net
mailto:valerie.allen@ccboe.net
mailto:clifton.stitcher@ccboe.net
mailto:andrew.young@ccboe.net


Harlem High 
Mr. Casey Dees, Principal 706-556-5980; 
casey.dees@ccboe.net 

None 
 

Harlem Middle 
Mrs. Valery Reed, Principal 
706-556-5990;  
valery.reed@ccboe.net 

None 

Lakeside High  
Mrs. Juliet King, Principal  
706–863–0027;  
juliet.king@ccboe.net  

None 

Lakeside Middle 
Mr. Jeremy Medlin, Principal 
706-855-6900; 
jeremy.medlin @ccboe.net 

 
 
 

Lewiston Elementary  
Ms. Sherry Allen, Principal 
706-650-6064;  
sherry.allen@ccboe.net 

None 
 
 
 
 
 

Martinez Elementary 
Dr. Whitney Smith, Principal  
706–863–8308;   
Whitney.smith@ccboe.net  

None 

North Columbia Elementary 
Ms. Tonya Gambrell, Principal 
706-541-1158; 
tgambrell@ccboe.net 

1- Transition Kindergarten 
Paraprofessional(9/4/2025) 
 

North Harlem Elementary 
Ms. Melissa Culpepper Principal 
706-556-5995; 
melissa.culpepper@ccboe.net 
 

None 

Parkway Elementary  
Ms. Stephanie Winter 
706–868–2346; 
stephanie.winter@ccboe.net  

None 
 

mailto:casey.dees@ccboe.net
mailto:valery.reed@ccboe.net
mailto:juliet.king@ccboe.net
mailto:jeremy.medlin@ccboe.net
mailto:sherry.allen@ccboe.net
mailto:Whitney.smith@ccboe.net
mailto:tgambrell@ccboe.net
https://drive.google.com/file/d/15FzeLyUwZ5g3D3FqmOhDzwhzINl8elDy/view
https://drive.google.com/file/d/15FzeLyUwZ5g3D3FqmOhDzwhzINl8elDy/view
mailto:melissa.culpepper@ccboe.net
mailto:stephanie.winter@ccboe.net


River Ridge Elementary  
Ms. Michelle Miller, Principal 
706-447-1016; 
antonia.miller@ccboe.net 

None 
 

Riverside Elementary  
Ms. Lynn Gardner, Principal 
706-868-3736; lynn.gardner@ccboe.net 
  

None 

Riverside Middle 
Mr. Eli Putnam, Principal  
706–868–3712;  
elijah.putnam@ccboe.net   
  

1-ASD Paraprofessional (8/25/2025) 

Stallings Island Middle School 
Ms. Vicki Tarleton, Principal 
706-447-2106; vtarleton@ccboe.net  
 

None 
 

Stevens Creek Elementary 
Ms. Grace Meyer, Principal 
706–868–3705;  
grace.meyer@ccboe.net 
 

1-MID Paraprofessional(8/18/2025) 

Westmont Elementary  
Ms. Angela Young, Principal 
angela.young@ccboe.net 
 

1-ASD Paraprofessional (9/3/2025) 
 
 
  

Employment procedures with the Columbia County School System require that principals and 
department heads screen complete applications and contact the applicant directly to schedule 
interviews for specific openings. Unless otherwise noted, please contact the school or 
department listed opposite the vacancy in order to be considered for a position. If you are 
currently employed with Columbia County Schools, please let your supervisor know you are 
interested in transferring to a particular position. You may then proceed with the application 
process.  Announcements for school leadership positions such as principals and assistant 
principals are posted separately. The announcement will contain specific instructions and 
deadlines, so please follow these directions to be considered for a particular vacancy. 
 

The Columbia County Board of Education is an equal opportunity employer. Applicants for all positions are 
considered without regard to race, color, religion, gender, gender identity, national origin, age, marital or 

veteran status, or the presence of a non-job-related medical condition or handicap.  
*Only current CCBOE employees are eligible for positions marked as (in-system only). 
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